
 

 

NURSERY ADMISSION LIST 2  2022 - 23 

S.NO APPLICATION NUMBER NAME OF 
STUDENT 

CLASS OF 
ADMISSION 

FATHER’S NAME 

1 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1000 Atharv soni PRE SCHOOL Deepak soni 

2 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1002 Taasheen Walia PRE SCHOOL Japneet Singh Walia 

3 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1003 Baby Yashika PRE SCHOOL Durgesh kumar 

4 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1004 Gauri Aggarwal PRE SCHOOL Gaurav 

5 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1007 Vivaan Aggarwal PRE SCHOOL Aditya Aggarwa 

6 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1015 ADHIRA THAKRAL PRE SCHOOL AAKASH THAKRAL 

7 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1021 ARSHAAN ZUBAIR PRE SCHOOL MOHD ZUBAIR 

8 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1027 Tejasv Jain PRE SCHOOL Deepanshu Jain 

9 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1024 DHWANI MITTAL PRE SCHOOL RAJAT MITTAL 

10 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1020 Grisha PRE SCHOOL Love Bansal 

11 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1034 KAIRA SACHDEVA PRE SCHOOL DIPESH 

12 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1035 Swara Sharma PRE SCHOOL Ranjan Sharma 

13 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1036 Inaya PRE SCHOOL Minakshi chhabra 

14 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1041 TANISHQ TAYAL PRE SCHOOL CHETAN TAYAL 

15 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1032 Aadavan Poddaar PRE SCHOOL BHUSHAN PODDAR 

16 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1045 Ayansh Harsh PRE SCHOOL MANOJ KUMAR 

17 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1040 Kaira jain PRE SCHOOL Rachit jain 

18 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1049 mehar khanna PRE SCHOOL Anurag khanna 

19 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1007 Vivaan Aggarwal PRE SCHOOL Aditya Aggarwal 

20 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1015 ADHIRA THAKRAL PRE SCHOOL AAKASH THAKRAL 

21 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1021 ARSHAAN ZUBAIR PRE SCHOOL MOHD ZUBAIR 

22 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1027 Tejasv Jain PRE SCHOOL Deepanshu Jain 

23 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1024 DHWANI MITTAL PRE SCHOOL bhanu priya 

24 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1020 Grisha PRE SCHOOL Love Bansal 

25 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1051 PRAVRAJ SINGH PRE SCHOOL HARVINDER SINGH 



26 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1050 Ivaan Gupta PRE SCHOOL Manish Gupta 

27 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1058 Pavit Soni PRE SCHOOL Sumit Soni 

28 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1062 Yashmeet Deol PRE SCHOOL gaganpreet singh deol 

29 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1067 Rihaan Duggal PRE SCHOOL Rajeev Duggal 

30 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1065 KRISHA AGGARWAL PRE SCHOOL NAVEEN AGGARWAL 

31 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1054 Naomika Rajpal PRE SCHOOL Sunil Kumar 

32 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1064 KARTIK AGGARWAL PRE SCHOOL NAVEEN AGGARWAL 

33 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1069 krishav Nagpal PRE SCHOOL Sumit Nagpal 

34 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1074 Diksha Mishra PRE SCHOOL RAJ KARAN SINGH 

35 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1176 CHIRAG SINGH PRE SCHOOL RAJ KARAN SINGH 

36 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1191 MYRA RAJPAL PRE SCHOOL Anil Kumar 

37 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1196 Manasvee PRE SCHOOL Kushal Pal 

38 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1195 Tanishk Ahuja PRE SCHOOL Sandeep Ahuja 

39 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1087 Krishiv Chhokra PRE SCHOOL Aashish Chhokra 

40 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1203 mishti gupta PRE SCHOOL deeapak gupta 

41 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1213 Yakshit Hooda PRE SCHOOL Vishal 

42 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1214 NAVYAA SHARMA PRE SCHOOL MANISH SHARMA 

43 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1215 ALISHA SHARMA PRE SCHOOL MANISH SHARMA 

44 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1084 Aayu Kapoor PRE SCHOOL Sainyam Kapoor 

45 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1219 Kaashni Nakul Sharma PRE SCHOOL Nakul Sharma 

46 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1164 OJAS BHAVSAGAR PRE SCHOOL RAKESH KUMAR 

47 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1220 Jia Garg PRE SCHOOL Naveen Garg 

48 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1224 ANIKA GUPTA PRE SCHOOL GAURAV GUPTA 

49 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1225 DAKSH JAWLA PRE SCHOOL Manish jawla 

50 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1169 Gaurvi mittal PRE SCHOOL Sanal mittal 

51 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1230 Hirday Arora PRE SCHOOL Ankur Arora 

52 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-23/0006 RIA ROBIN PRE SCHOOL RAJU ROBIN 

53 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-23/0007 KRITIKA TYAGI PRE SCHOOL HARSHDEEP TYAGI 

54 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1533 Ayesha Malik Pre-School Aash Mohammad 

55 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1531 Livaansh Mittal PRE SCHOOL Gaurav Mittal 

56 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-23/0006 RIA ROBIN PRE SCHOOL RAJU ROBIN 

57 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-23/0007 KRITIKA TYAGI PRE SCHOOL HARSHDEEP TYAGI 

 



 

 

58 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1447 lakshit mann PRE SCHOOL Manish Mann 

59 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1528 AADRITI SINGH PRE SCHOOL VIKASH KUMAR 

60 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1527 Dhruv Sharma PRE SCHOOL TUSHAR SHARMA 

61 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1524 Parneet Kaur PRE SCHOOL Ranjeet singh 

62 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1520 Anaisha Singh PRE SCHOOL Azad Singh 

63 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1519 Humaid PRE SCHOOL DANISH ALAM 

64 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1517 Mahira Saini PRE SCHOOL RAVINDER SAINI 

65 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1135 Shatakshi Pandey PRE SCHOOL Saurabh Pandey 

66 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1414 NITYA PRE SCHOOL RAJESH RANA 

67 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1484 Shiza Rahman PRE SCHOOL Shahbaz Alam 

68 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1324 AAYANSH GUPTA PRE SCHOOL Mayank Gupta 

69 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1320 Vivaan Bhardwaj PRE SCHOOL Shamit Kumar Bhardwaj 

70 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1316 Harshit Sharma PRE SCHOOL Chander Mohan Sharma 

71 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1311 Taksh rana PRE SCHOOL Jai rana 

72 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1313 Atharv Srivastava PRE SCHOOL Sujit Kumar Srivastava 

73 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1302 VIAAN GARG PRE SCHOOL VINEET GARG 

74 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1305 Mayank Sharma PRE SCHOOL Sanjeev Kumar Sharma 

75 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1128 Kiyansh Goyal PRE SCHOOL Shitiz Goyal 

76 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1289 Parisha . PRE SCHOOL Sachin Goel 

77 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1247 Ojas Sahay PRE SCHOOL Rohit Kumar 

78 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1222 Purvank Dahiya PRE SCHOOL Neeraj Dahiya 

79 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1536 Manshika PRE SCHOOL Pushpender 

80 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1270 Neerosha Rayu PRE SCHOOL Rahul Rayu 

81 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1223 HAMRAAZ SINGH 
SIDHU 

PRE SCHOOL TEJINDER SINGH 
SIDHU 

82 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1264 Aarna Murarka PRE SCHOOL Ravi Shankar Murarka 

83 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1262 Jenisha Goel PRE SCHOOL GAGAN GOEL 

84 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1244 Samriddhi Jha PRE SCHOOL Vikas Kumar Jha 

85 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1246 Chinmay Gupta PRE SCHOOL Nitin Gupta 

86 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1164 OJAS BHAVSAGAR PRE SCHOOL RAKESH KUMAR 



87 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1213 Yakshit Hooda PRE SCHOOL Vishal 

88 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1087 Krishiv Chhokra PRE SCHOOL Aashish Chhokra 

89 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1237 Prajakta Singh PRE SCHOOL Vinay Singh 

90 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1209 Shivay Gupta PRE SCHOOL Mukul Gupta 

91 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1084 Aayu Kapoor PRE SCHOOL Sainyam Kapoor 

92 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1215 ALISHA SHARMA PRE SCHOOL MANISH SHARMA 

93 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1214 NAVYAA SHARMA PRE SCHOOL MANISH SHARMA 

94 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1213 Yakshit Hooda PRE SCHOOL Vishal 

95 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1087 Krishiv Chhokra PRE SCHOOL Aashish Chhokra 

96 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1203 mishti gupta PRE SCHOOL deeapak gupta 

97 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1196 Manasvee PRE SCHOOL Kushal Pal 

98 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1192 Oaj Ranjan PRE SCHOOL Rajeev Ranjan 

99 MAPS_SEC18ROH_NWDEL/2022-2023/1176 CHIRAG SINGH PRE SCHOOL RAJ KARAN SINGH 

 


